

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A No.719 of 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	07.02.2025	<u>RY,J</u> No representation on either side. Post on 07.03.2025. In the meanwhile, the Registry is directed to call for the records from the trial Court and put up in the bundle. <u>RY,J</u> gvl	